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690 030 01      690 030 00         25         12         16         3,5         10       M8x1        M4x12          4             15        690 030 04      0,8
690 050 01      690 050 00         25         14         16         3,5         10       M10x1       M4x16          4              20        690 050 04      1,4

              
   
690 030 03 690 030 00 25 14 18 6 M8x1 M4x10 4 15
690 050 03 690 050 00 28 14 20 6 M10x1 M4x10 4 15
690 035 03 690 035 00 32 20 24 6 M12x1 M5x12 6 25
690 150 03 690 150 00 34 20 26 6 M14x1,5 M5x12 6 25
690 225 03 690 225 00 46 32 36 8 M20x1,5 M6x14 11 89
690 600 03 690 600 00 / 690 900 00 52 32 42 8 M25x1,5 M6x14 11 185

              
   
690 035 02 690 035 00 32 16 20 4,5 12 M12x1 M5x16 6 35
690 150 02 690 150 00 32 20 20 4,5 12 M14x1,5 M5x2a0 6 40
690 225 02 690 225 00 40 25 28 6 20 M20x1,5 M6x25 11 89
690 600 02   690 600 00 / 690 900 00 46 32 34 6 25 M25x1,5 M6x30 11 185
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Rectangular Flanges

Material: Steel, black oxide finish.

The rectangular flange allows front-end 
mounting without using an additional lock 
nut. The low and compact design allows 
space-saving constructions.
2 socket-head screws DIN 912 are included.

Ordering Details: e.g.:
Product No. 690 030 03, Rectangular Flange M8x1

Material: Steel, black oxide finish.

When mounting blocks are used, the shock 
absorber has to be secured with a lock nut. 
2 socket-head screws DIN 912 are included.

Accessories Miniature Shock Absorbers

Ordering Details: e.g.:
Product No. 690 030 01, Mounting Block M8x1

Product No.         for Product No.          A             B             C              D              E              G                   H        Tighten.Torque   Weight     Product No.       Weight
Mounting Block  Shock absorbers        mm          mm          mm          mm          mm        Thread           Thread             Nm                g           Lock Nut                g

Mounting Blocks

Material: Steel, black oxide finish.

When using the clamp mount, no lock nut is 
required. Fine adjustment can be carried out 
before the clamping.
2 socket-head screws DIN 912 are included.

Ordering Details: e.g.:
Product No. 690 035 02, Clamp Mount M12x1

Clamp Mounts

Product No. for Product No. A B C E G H Tighten. Torque Weight
Rectangular Flange Shock absorbers mm mm mm mm Thread Thread Nm g 

Product No. for Product No. A B C D E G H Tighten. Torque Weight
Clamp Mount Shock absorbers mm mm mm mm mm Thread Thread Nm g


